
INFORME DE LICENCIAS FEDERATIVAS POR MES

F. G. P. A. 31-dic-07 31-ene-08 28-feb-08 31-mar-08 30-abr-08 31-may-08 30-jun-08 F. G. P. A. TOTAL

INDEPENDIENTE ( 0200 ) 735 15 14 15 12 6 7 INDEPENDIENTE ( 0200 ) 820
R.C.G. CASTIELLO ( 0201 ) 825 9 3 2 0 0 0 R.C.G. CASTIELLO ( 0201 ) 855
R.C.G. BARGANIZA ( 0202 ) 1.066 5 14 3 9 2 15 R.C.G. BARGANIZA ( 0202 ) 1.129
C.G. LA CUESTA ( 0203 ) 472 0 0 0 0 0 0 C.G. LA CUESTA ( 0203 ) 472
C.G. LA RASA BERBES ( 0204 ) 282 16 4 2 3 2 2 C.G. LA RASA BERBES ( 0204 ) 315
C.G. MADERA III ( 0206 ) 1.266 21 7 9 14 6 8 C.G. MADERA III ( 0206 ) 1.364
C.G. LAS CALDAS ( 0208 ) 1.334 35 10 14 14 13 6 C.G. LAS CALDAS ( 0208 ) 1.449
C.G. LA MORGAL ( 0211 ) 737 14 16 8 6 11 0 C.G. LA MORGAL ( 0211 ) 827
C.G. CIERRO GRANDE ( 0212 ) 213 6 0 11 2 2 0 C.G. CIERRO GRANDE ( 0212 ) 241
C.M. LA LLOREA ( 0213 ) 539 3 2 3 5 1 6 C.M. LA LLOREA ( 0213 ) 569
C.G. CAJASTUR ( 0214 ) 92 0 0 0 0 1 0 C.G. CAJASTUR ( 0214 ) 93
C.G. LA FRESNEDA ( 0218 ) 1.013 21 10 4 13 10 9 C.G. LA FRESNEDA ( 0218 ) 1.092
VILLAVICIOSA C.G.(  0219 ) 316 10 7 0 4 0 0 VILLAVICIOSA C.G.(  0219 ) 348
C. ESCUELA G. LA LLOREA (0224 ) 174 6 1 5 2 2 0 C. ESCUELA G. LA LLOREA (0224 ) 197
C.M. LLANES (0227) 295 3 19 3 1 0 0 C.M. LLANES (0227) 327
C. D. VT GOLF (0228) 61 15 0 11 0 0 7 C. D. VT GOLF (0228) 98
CLUB DTVO ALDAMA GOLF (0229) 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 CLUB DTVO ALDAMA GOLF (0229) 20
CLUB DE GOLF LUARCA (0230) 18 2 0 5 0 1 0 CLUB DE GOLF LUARCA (0230) 27
LOS BALAGARES GOLF (0231) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 LOS BALAGARES GOLF (0231) 64
CASTROPOL GOLF (0232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CASTROPOL GOLF (0232) 3

TOTAL LICENCIAS 9.438 181 107 95 87 59 66 TOTAL LICENCIAS 10.310

F. G. P. A. 31-jul-08 31-ago-08 30-sep-08 31-oct-08 30-nov-08 31-dic-08

INDEPENDIENTE ( 0200 ) 1 4 7 4 0 0
R.C.G. CASTIELLO ( 0201 ) 6 0 0 10 0 0

R.C.G. BARGANIZA ( 0202 ) 11 2 1 1 0 0
C.G. LA CUESTA ( 0203 ) 0 0 0 0 0 0
C.G. LA RASA BERBES ( 0204 ) 1 1 2 0 0 0
C.G. MADERA III ( 0206 ) 5 9 16 3 0 0
C.G. LAS CALDAS ( 0208 ) 10 2 5 6 0 0
C.G. LA MORGAL ( 0211 ) 18 4 6 7 0 0
C.G. CIERRO GRANDE ( 0212 ) 1 1 5 0 0 0
C.M. LA LLOREA ( 0213 ) 1 4 4 1 0 0
C.G. CAJASTUR ( 0214 ) 0 0 0 0 0 0
C.G. LA FRESNEDA ( 0218 ) 4 3 0 5 0 0
VILLAVICIOSA C.G.(  0219 ) 0 10 1 0 0 0
C. ESCUELA G. LA LLOREA (0224 ) 4 1 0 2 0 0
C.M. LLANES (0227) 1 3 0 2 0 0

C. D. VT GOLF (0228) 0 0 4 0 0 0
CLUB DTVO ALDAMA GOLF (0229) 2 3 8 0 0 0
CLUB DE GOLF LUARCA (0230) 0 0 1 0 0 0 LICENCIAS TRAMITADAS 2008 872

LOS BALAGARES GOLF (0231) 4 17 16 23 1 0
CASTROPOL GOLF (0232) 0 0 3 0 0 0

TOTAL LICENCIAS 69 64 79 64 1 0
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